
Day/Date Time Tourney Name  Total Buy-In Guarantee Total Stack Levels Register Through

Sat, 2/1/20 NO TOURNAMENT

Sun, 2/2/20 12:15PM Super Sunday $160 $10,000 30,000 20 Min/30 Min Level 6

Mon, 2/3/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Green Chip Bounty $100 $4,000 15,000 20 Minutes Level 6

Tue, 2/4/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Rebuy Madness $50 $3,000 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

Wed, 2/5/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

Thu, 2/6/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM PowerStack $100 $5,000 25,000 15 Min/20 Min Level 8

Fri, 2/7/20 NO TOURNAMENT

Sat, 2/8/20 12:15PM Seniors 50+ $150 $3,000 20,000 15/20 Minutes Level 8

Sun, 2/9/20 12:15PM Super Sunday $160 $10,000 30,000 20 Min/30 Min Level 6

Mon, 2/10/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Green Chip Bounty $100 $4,000 15,000 20 Minutes Level 6

Tue, 2/11/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Rebuy Madness $50 $3,000 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

Wed, 2/12/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

Thu, 2/13/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM PowerStack $100 $5,000 25,000 15 Min/20 Min Level 8

Fri, 2/14/20 NO TOURNAMENT

Sat, 2/15/20 12:15PM Ladies Only $150 $3,000 20,000 15/20 Minutes Level 8

Sun, 2/16/20 12:15PM Monthly Mega $300 $25,000 30,000 30 Minutes Level 12

Mon, 2/17/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Double Green Chip Bounty $200 $8,000 15,000 20 Minutes Level 6

Tue, 2/18/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Ultimate Rebuy Madness $100 $6,000 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

Wed, 2/19/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

Thu, 2/20/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Jacked PowerStack $200 $10,000 25,000 15 Min/20 Min Level 8

Fri, 2/21/20 NO TOURNAMENT

Sat, 2/22/20 NO TOURNAMENT

Sun, 2/23/20 12:15PM Super Sunday $160 $10,000 30,000 20 Min/30 Min Level 6

Mon, 2/24/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Green Chip Bounty $100 $4,000 15,000 20 Minutes Level 6

Tue, 2/25/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM Rebuy Madness $50 $3,000 7,000 15 Minutes Level 8

Wed, 2/26/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

Thu, 2/27/20 12:15PM Turnt Up Turbo $50 None 10,000 15 Minutes Level 8

7:15PM PowerStack $100 $5,000 25,000 15 Min/20 Min Level 8

Fri, 2/28/20 NO TOURNAMENT

Sat, 2/29/20 NO TOURNAMENT

Hollywood Columbus
February Tournament Schedule

*Special Engagement Tournament

**Double Buy-In/Guarantee/Leaderboard Points Week


